D.CST EM LED PRCPTR NEXUSPRO
BLUETOOTH
WWPNEXP2R
Extended Product Type WWPNEXP2R
Product ID 7TBA306075R0013
Catalog Description D.CST EM LED PRCPTR NEXUSPRO BLUETOOTH
Long Description
Backplate Colour: white, Faceplate Colour: white, Nexus Pro, double face, Legend
Colour: red, Exit Sign, 120/277VAC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Emergency LightingProduct Main Type
Ordering
787321194945UPC
Environmental
1/2WWPNEXP2R
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
2209.8 mm
87 in
Package Level 1 Height
330.2 mm
13 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
50.8 mm
2 in
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
Classifications
39111708UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Emergency
Lighting
Categories
2/2WWPNEXP2R
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26